STOCKHOLMS

T
ECastrol L¥zd  ©bembo  amwegeren  DRSPORT Gy, SACHS g @ RACEFOTO
: :
SSK 3 - Falkenberg
] _
Klass 2, Klass 3, Classic Racing Falkenberg 1,843 Km ._._.
Kval 2012-06-09 12:15 . ......
Qualifying started at 12:15:33 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 48.966 +0.181 12:20:33.872 4 52.927 +0.664 12:20:23.372
(31) Johan Wérnbring p5 51.929 +3.144 12:21:25.801 5 52.509 +0.246 12:21:15.881
1 48.808 +2.711 12:17:41.772 6 1:09.879 +21.094 12:22:35.680 6 1:01.376 +9.113 12:22:17.257
2 48.385 +2.288 12:18:30.157 7 48.788 +0.003 12:23:24.468 7 53.619 +1.356 12:23:10.876
3 47.051 +0.954 12:19:17.208 8 48.785 12:24:13.253 8 52.263 12:24:03.139
4 46.466 +0.369 12:20:03.674 9 49.293 +0.508 12:25:02.546 9 52.760 +0.497 12:24:55.899
5 46.097 12:20:49.771 10 49.272 +0.487 12:25:51.818 10 52.412 +0.149 12:25:48.311
6 46.236 +0.139 12:21:36.007 11 49.666 +0.881 12:26:41.484 11 52.977 +0.714 12:26:41.288
7 54.902 +8.805 12:22:30.909 p12 1:08.623 +19.838 12:27:50.107 12 54.102 +1.839 12:27:35.390
8 46.223 +0.126 12:23:17.132 13 52.781 +0.518 12:28:28.171
p9 53.513 +7.416 12:24:10.645 (33) UIf Andersson 14 52.738 +0.475 12:29:20.909
1 52.420 +1.918 12:17:37.080 15 52.729 +0.466 12:30:13.638
(73) stefan Jacobsson 2 51.226 +0.724 12:18:28.306 16 52.427 +0.164 12:31:06.065
1 49,961 +2.149 12:17:23.304 3 51.969 +1.467 12:19:20.275 17 52.941 +0.678 12:31:59.006
2 48.677 +0.865 12:18:11.981 4 51.294 +0.792 12:20:11.569 p18 1:03.261 +10.998 12:33:02.267
p3 53.330 +5.518 12:19:05.311 5 52.204 +1.702 12:21:03.773
4 2:27.940 +1:40.128 12:21:33.251 6 51.176 +0.674 12:21:54.949 (4) Kjell Jansson
5 47.812 12:22:21.063 7 52.074 +1.572 12:22:47.023 1 53.394 +0.793 12:17:49.061
6 48.740 +0.928 12:23:09.803 8 51.234 +0.732 12:23:38.257 2 52.601 12:18:41.662
7 48.684 +0.872 12:23:58.487 9 52.979 +2.477 12:24:31.236 3 52.635 +0.034 12:19:34.297
p8 52.403 +4.591 12:24:50.890 10 51.176 +0.674 12:25:22.412 4 52.887 +0.286 12:20:27.184
11 50.551 +0.049 12:26:12.963 5 52.805 +0.204 12:21:19.989
(22) Anders Conradzon 12 52.279 +1.777 12:27:05.242 p6 58.903 +6.302 12:22:18.892
1 1:00.086 +11.571 12:18:04.522 13 51.426 +0.924 12:27:56.668
2 50.479 +1.964 12:18:55.001 14 51.138 +0.636 12:28:47.806 (2) Malin Hellman/Johansson
3 49.075 +0.560 12:19:44.076 15 51.157 +0.655 12:29:38.963 1 53.797 +1.184 12:17:43.566
4 48.726 +0.211 12:20:32.802 16 50.984 +0.482 12:30:29.947 2 53.102 +0.489 12:18:36.668
5 48.515 12:21:21.317 17 50.502 12:31:20.449 3 52.953 +0.340 12:19:29.621
p6 58.562 +10.047 12:22:19.879 p18 1:01.413 +10.911 12:32:21.862 4 52.952 +0.339 12:20:22.573
7 1:40.165 +51.650 12:24:00.044 5 52.851 +0.238 12:21:15.424
8 49.461 +0.946 12:24:49.505 (95) Per Gustavsson 6 59.707 +7.094 12:22:15.131
9 48.818 +0.303 12:25:38.323 1 52.791 +1.967 12:17:39.920 7 56.772 +4.159 12:23:11.903
10 48.716 +0.201 12:26:27.039 2 51.556 +0.732 12:18:31.476 p8 57.501 +4.888 12:24:09.404
11 48.768 +0.253 12:27:15.807 3 51.139 +0.315 12:19:22.615 9 4:35.816 +3:43.203 12:28:45.220
12 52.891 +4.376 12:28:08.698 4 51.396 +0.572 12:20:14.011 10 57.272 +4.659 12:29:42.492
p13 51.779 +3.264 12:29:00.477 5 51.145 +0.321 12:21:05.156 11 53.427 +0.814 12:30:35.919
14 5.572 -42.943 12:29:06.049 6 50.935 +0.111 12:21:56.091 12 53.097 +0.484 12:31:29.016
15 1:57.034 +1:08.519 12:31:03.083 7 51.867 +1.043 12:22:47.958 13 53.063 +0.450 12:32:22.079
16 48.708 +0.193 12:31:51.791 8 51.073 +0.249 12:23:39.031 14 53.151 +0.538 12:33:15.230
17 48.520 +0.005 12:32:40.311 9 51.361 +0.537 12:24:30.392 15 52.967 +0.354 12:34:08.197
p18 54,159 +5.644 12:33:34.470 10 51.055 +0.231 12:25:21.447 16 52.613 12:35:00.810
11 51.109 +0.285 12:26:12.556 17 52.900 +0.287 12:35:53.710
(303) Kyrre Nielsen 12 51.839 +1.015 12:27:04.395
1 56.585 +7.984 12:18:09.685 13 51.078 +0.254 12:27:55.473 (41) Kjell Frykas
2 54.612 +6.011 12:19:04.297 14 51.691 +0.867 12:28:47.164 1 56.305 12:19:02.907
3 53.409 +4.808 12:19:57.706 15 51.091 +0.267 12:29:38.255 p2 56.728 +0.423 12:19:59.635
4 48.768 +0.167 12:20:46.474 16 50.978 +0.154 12:30:29.233
5 48.885 +0.284 12:21:35.359 17 50.824 12:31:20.057
p6 53.090 +4.489 12:22:28.449 p18 58.334 +7.510 12:32:18.391
7 2:10.361 +1:21.760 12:24:38.810
8 48.642 +0.041 12:25:27.452 (313) Per Stgldal
9 48.601 12:26:16.053 1 53.134 +1.262 12:17:28.323
10 49.340 +0.739 12:27:05.393 2 53.219 +1.347 12:18:21.542
11 50.337 +1.736 12:27:55.730 p3 59.173 +7.301 12:19:20.715
12 49.893 +1.292 12:28:45.623 4 2:33.846 +1:41.974 12:21:54.561
13 49.684 +1.083 12:29:35.307 5 55.624 +3.752 12:22:50.185
14 49.806 +1.205 12:30:25.113 6 52.284 +0.412 12:23:42.469
15 50.023 +1.422 12:31:15.136 7 52.384 +0.512 12:24:34.853
16 50.376 +1.775 12:32:05.512 8 51.872 12:25:26.725
17 52.893 +4.292 12:32:58.405 9 56.896 +5.024 12:26:23.621
p18 55.651 +7.050 12:33:54.056 p10 1:24.457 +32.585 12:27:48.078
(863) Anton Gruffman (3) Ingvar Nilsson
1 59.938 +11.153 12:18:05.498 1 54.579 +2.316 12:17:43.872
2 50.263 +1.478 12:18:55.761 2 53.614 +1.351 12:18:37.486
3 49.145 +0.360 12:19:44.906 3 52.959 +0.696 12:19:30.445
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